
केÛġȣय ͪवɮयालय, बाँका 
नामांकन ĤͩĐया, सğ- 2025-26 

 

सूचना 
 

सğ 2025-26 मɅ क¢ा 1 मɅ Ĥवेश हेतु जारȣ Ĥथम औपबंͬधत चयन सूची मे चयǓनत 

अßयͬथ[यɉ के अͧभभावकɉ को सूͬचत ͩकया जाता है ͩक आवेदक के नामांकन हेत ु

सभी आवæयक दèतावेजो कȧ èव-अͧभĤमाͨणत छायाĤǓत एवं मूल ĤǓत (सूची 

संलÊन), ऑनलाइन आवेदन कȧ ĤǓत, पासपोट[ साइज़ फोटो के साथ Ǒदनांक 01 अĤैल 

2025 तक ͪवɮयालय मे संपक[  करɅ। 

 

अǓंतम Ǔतͬथ Ǒदनांक 01 अĤैल 2025 के पæचात Ĥवेश का दावा èवतः Ǔनरèत माना 

जाएगा | 



SI.No. Code 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST (RTE) 
|Application Submission 

70252541230522 724703 
27|25253755284296148 1 

117|252544078322863065 
8252535368962097797 

33|252538377781913778 

20|252536814381841176 

38|252539052302001091 
93|252543205662719327 

135|252545061162967680 

1|252541498982412295 

1252536207101771831 
2252540907802790683 
3|252537902961850392 
4252544511002953901 
7252536501142 180271 

10252540612502179430 
11|252542622462631148 
5|252535368962097797 

129252544885162970193 |ANUJ KUMAR YADAV 

12|252542858522687099 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANKA 

9252540594302772259 
14|252544862082979145 

Name 

6|252536070182625074 

TRIGYA CHAN 

VANYA SUMAN 
DIVYANSHU RAJ 

1252539333122096635 
2|252542982962776951 

PRIYANSHU KUMAR 

1|252540435442769595 

|LAKSHYA RAJ 
|ANUSHKA KUMARI 

CHAHAT PRIYA 

PREM SINGH RATHOR 

|KUMARI SIDDHI 

ANGAD SINGH 
Differently Abled General Lottery Result 

OBC(CL) 

Differently Abled OBC Lottery Result 
1252540257702113787 SHAN KUMAR SUMAN 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 
UJJAWAL KUMAR 

|ABHISHEK KUMAR 

|SONAM KUMARI 

8|25253846786192 1909 
13|2525435234028529 10 |YASH RAJ 

DIVYA BHARTI 

JAYUSH KUMAR 

|AMAN KUMAR 

|AKSHAY KUMAR 

|PRIYANSHU KUMAR 

KRITI RANI 
|VAISHNAVI MURMU 

SIMA SOREN 

ARCHIT ARYA 

|AMARTY SHREE 

Category 
|OBC(NCL) 
|SC 

HARSHITA KUMARI 
2|252540220642114484 |RAJDEEP RAUNAK 

Shortfall SC LIST 

Caste 

OBC(NCL) NA 

OBC(NCL) NA 
|OBC(NCL) NA 

OBC(NCL) NA 
OBC(NCL) NA 
OBC(NCL) NA 

|OBC(NCL) NA 

OBC NCL 

OBC(NCL) NA 

OBC (CL) 
|OBC (CL) 
GENERAL 

OBC(NCL) 
|OBC(NCL) 
SC 

OBC (CL) 

OBC(NCL) 
|OBC (CL) 
ST 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

OBC (CL) 
ST 

Category 
NA 

NA 

OBC (CL) 

KARAN KUNAL MANDAL OBC(NCL) 
AYUSH RAJ 

|OBC(NCL) 

|OBC(CL) 

SC 

|SC 

Service 

3 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

Lottery 
Number 

1 

2 

3 

7 

10 

1 

1 

2 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14| 

1 

2 

2 



3|252543301042862957 
4l2525372738018222 70 

1|252544880122953680 

|AKANSHA KUMAR BHARTIsC 
|DURGA KUMARI |SC 

Shortfall ST LIST 
GAURAV KUMAR SORENST 

m 3 

5 

3 

PRINCIPAL 

yTaT/ RINC AL NOTE: LAST DATE OF ADMISSION FOR THE AB0VE LISTED CANDIDATES IS 01/04/2025. 
PARENTS ARE INSTRUCTED TO CONTACT SCHOOL BETWEEN 8:30 AM TO 1:00 PM ALONG wITH ORIGINEÖOCUMENTER 

3 

4 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANKA 
e-aj, fore-j5 (fgR)-813102 

0ST-BANKA DISTT-B. NKA (BI'AR) 8 1302 


